
Legislator Name Branch District Office Phone Email

Coleman, Bill Senate 10 432 (405)521-5581 bill.coleman@oksenate.gov

Dahm, Nathan (C) Senate 33 526 (405)521-5551 dahm@oksenate.gov

Dugger, Tom (VC) Senate 21 534 (405)521-5572 dugger@oksenate.gov

Floyd, Kay Senate 46 517 (405)521-5610 floyd@oksenate.gov

Hall, Chuck Senate 20 411 (405)521-5628 chuck.hall@oksenate.gov

Howard, Brent Senate 38 536 (405)521-5612 Brent.Howard@oksenate.gov

Montgomery, John Senate 32 529.1 (405)521-5567 john.montgomery@oksenate.gov

Pederson, Roland Senate 19 413 (405)521-5630 pederson@oksenate.gov

Scott, Paul Senate 43 428 (405)524-5522 paul.scott@oksenate.gov

Sharp, Ron Senate 17 412 (405)521-5539 sharp@oksenate.gov

Smalley, Jason Senate 28 420 (405)521-5547 smalley@oksenate.gov

Young, George Senate 48 518 (405)521-5531 george.young@oksenate.gov
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